Scrubber dryers CA 330

|
Your ideal choice for light daily cleaning

CA240/330 are the only compact machines capable of combining
performance, manoeuvrability, silence and high cleaning quality. Cleaning
of tiled, ceramic and dimpled floors has never been easier. An efficient and
specific recovery system (no vac motor) makes these machines ideally
suited for cleaning in noise sensitive areas such as hotels, hospitals and
offices. The compact design and high manoeuvrability allow the CA
240/330 to operate with equal efficiency in congested areas such as
classrooms, offices, stores, kitchens, changing-rooms etc.

A compact multi-purpose mini scrubber/dryer ideal for light daily cleaning

*  Only compact machines to combine cleaning performance with all
surface versatility, including carpets and escalator

*  Exceptional brush pressure, thanks to twin scrubbing brushes,
specially dedicated for ruff surfaces

» All tanks are accessible and removable for easy emptying, solution
change and cleaning

*  Very low noise level due unique recovery system for dirty water, no
vac motor needed

CA 330 are quick and effective, this cleverly designed multifunction Picture shown may not represent model quoted
scrubber/dryer make it possible to scrub and dry all surfaces including profile floor and non-slip safety floor, which are very difficult to clean with
traditional machines.

® Standard equipment

) Min. CA 240.230AT CA CA 330.230AT
Included accessories Ref. no. required S%I-EJEU 24%2K38\I_/(J58HZ S%I-EJEU
Brush Cylindrical
ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330 55900090 2
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240 55900127 2 U U
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330 55900130 2 L
® Standard equipment
. Min. CA
Included accessories Ref. no. required 33(LJJ.2K3g\L/(JSgHZ
Brush Cylindrical
ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330 55900090 2
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240 55900127 2
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330 55900130 2 J
Model CA 240.230AT CA 240.230V/50HZ CA 330.230AT
50HZ EU PLUG UK PLUG 50HZ EU PLUG
Ref. no. 12413100 12413102 12413200
PRODUCT FEATURES
Cylindrical brush version . . .
Compact design . . °
Low working sound level . . U
©Ni
iIfisk
L) - oo 1 this document is subject to change without prior notice

15127


http://www.sharifsanat.com/

Scrubber dryers

CA 330

|
Your ideal choice for light daily cleaning

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Cylindrical brush version
Compact design

Low working sound level

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Voltage (V)

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Protection class (Electrical)

Rated power (W)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Working width (mm)

Scrubbing width (mm)
Solution/recovery tank (1)

Optional tank capacity (ltr)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Brush quantity and type

Length x width x height (cm)

Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type

Voltage (V)

Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Protection class (Electrical)

Rated power (W)

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m?/h)
Working width (mm)

Scrubbing width (mm)
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CA 240.230AT
50HZ EU PLUG

12/EU
230
230-240/50
I
550
68
68
960/480
240
240
1.2/1.2
20
650
2 Cylindrical
38x34x21
21.2
20

'.IIJJ'#!—I’.I.IO'“ Y Lﬁ;ﬁ@

CA 240.230V/50HZ

UK PLUG
12/UK
230
230-240/50
I
550
68
68
960/480
240
240
1.2/1.2
20
650
2 Cylindrical
38x34x21
21.2
20

CA 330.230V/50HZ
UK PLUG

12413202

CA 330.230AT
50HZ EU PLUG

12/EU
230
230-240/50
|
750
68
68
1360/680
340
340
1.711.7
4
235
650
2 Cylindrical
38x44x21
25.2
235

CA 330.230V/50HZ
UK PLUG

12/UK
230
230-240/50
|

750

68

68

1360/680

340
340
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CA 330

Your ideal choice for light daily cleaning

Technical specifications

Solution/recovery tank (1)
Optional tank capacity (ltr)
Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Brush quantity and type
Length x width x height (cm)
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)

Net weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Other

ﬂ TROLLEY. CA 240/330

Brush Cylindrical
ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330
HARD BRUSH. CA 330
SOFT BRUSH. CA 240
SOFT BRUSH. CA 330
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330
Side Brush
SIDE BRUSH. CA 330
Tank
TANK CONV. KIT. CA 330

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Other

ﬂ TROLLEY. CA 240/330

Brush Cylindrical
ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330
HARD BRUSH. CA 330
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Ref. no.

55053395

55900090
55900089
55900133
55900131
55900127
55900130

55900132

55900307

CA 330.230V/50HZ
UK PLUG
1.711.7
4
23.5
650
2 Cylindrical
38x44x21
25.2
23.5
Min CA 240.230AT CA CA 330.230AT
required 50HZ EU 240.230V/50HZ 50HZ EU
q PLUG UK PLUG PLUG
1 o ] o
2 O
2 o
2 u] o
2 m}
2 ° °
2 °
0 o
0 o o
. CA
Ref. no. Min. 330.230V/50HZ

required UK PLUG

55053395 1 o
55900090 2 o
55900089 2 o
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. Min. CA
Accessories Ref. no. required 33%}2(33\(658HZ
SOFT BRUSH. CA 240 55900133 2
SOFT BRUSH. CA 330 55900131 2 o
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240 55900127 2
STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330 55900130 2 o
Side Brush
SIDE BRUSH. CA 330 55900132 0 =
Tank
TANK CONV. KIT. CA 330 55900307 0 o
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