CA240/330 are the only compact machines capable of combining performance, manoeuvrability, silence and high cleaning quality. Cleaning of tiled, ceramic and dimpled floors has never been easier. An efficient and specific recovery system (no vac motor) makes these machines ideally suited for cleaning in noise sensitive areas such as hotels, hospitals and offices. The compact design and high manoeuvrability allow the CA 240/330 to operate with equal efficiency in congested areas such as classrooms, offices, stores, kitchens, changing-rooms etc. A compact multi-purpose mini scrubber/dryer ideal for light daily cleaning

- Only compact machines to combine cleaning performance with all surface versatility, including carpets and escalator
- Exceptional brush pressure, thanks to twin scrubbing brushes, specially dedicated for ruff surfaces
- All tanks are accessible and removable for easy emptying, solution change and cleaning
- Very low noise level due unique recovery system for dirty water, no vac motor needed

CA 330 are quick and effective, this cleverly designed multifunction

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

scrubber/dryer make it possible to scrub and dry all surfaces including profile floor and non-slip safety floor, which are very difficult to clean with traditional machines.

#### Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CA 240.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG	CA 240.230V/50HZ UK PLUG	CA 330.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG
Brush Cylindrical						
	ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330	55900090	2			
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240	55900127	2	•	•	
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330	55900130	2			•

Standard equipment

	Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	CA 330.230V/50HZ UK PLUG
Brush Cylindrical					
	ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330		55900090	2	
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240		55900127	2	
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330		55900130	2	•
Model		CA 240.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG	CA 240.230V/5 UK PLUG		CA 330.230AT DHZ EU PLUG
Ref. no.		12413100	12413102		12413200
PRODUCT F	EATURES				
Cylindrical bro	ush version	•	•		•
Compact des	ign	•	•		•

Low working sound level • •







Model			CA 330.230V/50HZ UK PLUG
Ref. no.			12413202
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Cylindrical brush version			•
Compact design			•
Low working sound level			•
Technical specifications	CA 240.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG	CA 240.230V/50HZ UK PLUG	CA 330.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG
Cable length (m)/ plug type	12/EU	12/UK	12/EU
Voltage (V)	230	230	230
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)	230-240/50	230-240/50	230-240/50
Protection class (Electrical)	I	I	I
Rated power (W)	550	550	750
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)	68	68	68
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)	68	68	68
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m²/h)	960/480	960/480	1360/680
Working width (mm)	240	240	340
Scrubbing width (mm)	240	240	340
Solution/recovery tank (I)	1.2/1.2	1.2/1.2	1.7/1.7
Optional tank capacity (ltr)	-	-	4
Brush pressure (kg)	20	20	23.5
Brush speed (RPM)	650	650	650
Brush quantity and type	2 Cylindrical	2 Cylindrical	2 Cylindrical
Length x width x height (cm)	38x34x21	38x34x21	38x44x21
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	21.2	21.2	25.2
Net weight (kg)	20	20	23.5
Technical specifications			CA 330.230V/50HZ UK PLUG
Cable length (m)/ plug type			12/UK
Voltage (V)			230
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)			230-240/50
Protection class (Electrical)			L
Rated power (W)			750
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)			68
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)			68
Productivity theoretical/ actual (m²/h)			1360/680
Working width (mm)			340
Scrubbing width (mm)			340





Technical specifications	CA 330.230V/50HZ UK PLUG
Solution/recovery tank (I)	1.7/1.7
Optional tank capacity (ltr)	4
Brush pressure (kg)	23.5
Brush speed (RPM)	650
Brush quantity and type	2 Cylindrical
Length x width x height (cm)	38x44x21
Gross weight (gvw) (kg)	25.2
Net weight (kg)	23.5

ullet Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CA 240.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG	CA 240.230V/50HZ UK PLUG	CA 330.230AT 50HZ EU PLUG
Other						
6-	TROLLEY. CA 240/330	55053395	1			
Brush Cylind	Brush Cylindrical					
	ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330	55900090	2			
	HARD BRUSH. CA 330	55900089	2			
	SOFT BRUSH. CA 240	55900133	2			
	SOFT BRUSH. CA 330	55900131	2			
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240	55900127	2	•	•	
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330	55900130	2			•
Side Brush						
	SIDE BRUSH. CA 330	55900132	0			
Tank		·	-	^	·	
	TANK CONV. KIT. CA 330	55900307	0			

ullet Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CA 330.230V/50HZ UK PLUG
Other				
6-	TROLLEY. CA 240/330	55053395	1	
Brush Cy	Brush Cylindrical			
	ESCALATOR BRUSH. CA 330	55900090	2	
	HARD BRUSH. CA 330	55900089	2	





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CA 330.230V/50HZ UK PLUG
	SOFT BRUSH. CA 240	55900133	2	
	SOFT BRUSH. CA 330	55900131	2	
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 240	55900127	2	
	STANDARD BRUSH. CA 330	55900130	2	•
Side Brush				
	SIDE BRUSH. CA 330	55900132	0	
Tank				
	TANK CONV. KIT. CA 330	55900307	0	0



